
2021 Learning Center Calendar
(Days Closed)

Friday, January 1, 2021 - New Year's Day
Wednesday, January 6, 2021 - Teacher In-Service 

Monday, January 18, 2021 - Mar�n Luther King, Jr. Day
Friday, February 12, 2021 - Teacher In-Service

Wednesday, March 3, 2021 - Teacher In-Service 
Friday, April 9, 2021 - Teacher In-Service

Wednesday, May 5, 2021 - Teacher In-Service
Monday, May 31, 2021 - Memorial Day

Friday, June 11, 2021 - Teacher In-Service
Monday, July 5, 2021 - Independence Day (Observed)

Wednesday, July 14, 2021 - Teacher In-Service
Friday, August 13, 2021 - Teacher In-Service

Monday, September 6, 2021 - Labor Day
Wednesday, September 14, 2021 - Teacher In-Service

Friday, October 15, 2021 - Teacher In-Service
Wednesday, November 3, 2021 - Teacher In-Service 
Thursday, November 25, 2021 - Thanksgiving Day
Friday, November 26, 2021 - Thanksgiving Friday
 Friday, December 10, 2021 - Teacher In-Service

Thursday, December 23, 2021 - Holiday
Friday, December 24, 2021 - Holiday


